
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08066829 

Name of Company 

Bluebell Essex Limited t/a Bluebell Restaurant 

|/We 
Ninos Koumettou 

1 Kings Avenue 

Winchmore Hill 

London N21 3NA 

the hquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 June 2013 

Signed t AL Date 06 June 2013 

AlexanderLawsonJacobs 
1 Kings Avenue For Official Use 

Winchmore Hill 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bluebell Essex Limited t/a Bluebell Restaurant 

on the 6 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Dar. ELA CaE~gM ANDO 

Signed ioe 

Dated 6. ob (4 



Bluebell Essex Limited t/a Bluebell! Restaurant 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Catering Equipment & Furniture 3,570 00 750 00 

Stock 550 00 200 00 
Goodwiil 1,040 00 Uncertain 
Cash at Bank - Barclays 147 64 147 64 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,097 64 

6.06 IX Signature DC WELD Date 



Bluebell Essex Limited t/a Bluebell Restaurant 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,097 64 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,097 64 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

1,097 64 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,097 64 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges 4,097 64 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,097 64 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 16,420 18 

Loan Creditors 13,900 00 

Directors Loan - Daniela Cormano 8,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 23,876 74 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 16,232 55 

78,929 47 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (77,831 83) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (77,831 83) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (77,931 83) 

Signature AC Date _G 6 IRS 
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Notes 

Statement Of Affairs Notes 

Note 1 

The assets of the company have been valued by my agents Rabbow & Co The estimated to realise figures are based 

on a forced sale basis, however | understand that a company, DGS Catering Limited, has shown an interest in 

purchasing the business of the company, together with the Stock, Catering Equipment, Furniture and Goodwill The 

going concern valuation is as follows - 

Stock £550 
Goodwill £3,000 

Catering Equipment & Furniture £1,575 

Note 2 

The loan creditors of £13,900 is made up of 

Immacolata Cormano £1,000 00 

Donato Cormano £3,400 00 

Derek Rosewell £9,500 00 
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